Monitoring Station MRY-3 or as otherwise approved by the Board.  Total water use for 
domestic purposes shall not exceed sixty (60) cubic metres per day.  Water for the 
purposes of drilling and other associated uses, shall be obtained from sources adjacent to 
drill targets and is not to exceed four hundred and fifty five (455) cubic metres per day 

If you have any questions, please contact our office at the number listed above, or email at 
licensingadmin@nunavutwaterboard.org

Sincerely, 

Original signed by: 

Phyllis Beaulieu 
Manager of Licensing 

PB/dh 

Distribution List - Qikiqtani